Search Criteria

Filters Applied: Part

Seqg= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= HOUSE RUBY HOPE;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201612070004
46900

12/07/2016
12:11:02

HOUSE RUBY
HOPE

Grantee

DEEDS

HOPE AMY
LOU

Lot#:13 Blk:121
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

202211070004
15630

11/07/2022
10:52:56

HOUSE RUBY
HOPE

Grantor

DEEDS

BENSON KIRK

Lot#:10 Blk:121
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

201111100003
40080

11/10/2011
01:01:34

HOUSE RUBY
HOPE

Grantee

QUIT CLAIM
DEED

HOUSE
JAMES
COREY

38

Blk:123 Book:3
Pg:38 Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY




