Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= HOUSE RUBY HOPE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201612070004 46900	12/07/2016 12:11:02	HOUSE RUBY HOPE	Grantee	DEEDS	HOPE AMY LOU						Lot#:13 Blk:121 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
202211070004 15630	11/07/2022 10:52:56	HOUSE RUBY HOPE	Grantor	DEEDS	BENSON KIRK			0	0		Lot#:10 Blk:121 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
201111100003 40080	11/10/2011 01:01:34	HOUSE RUBY HOPE	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	HOUSE JAMES COREY			3	38		Blk:123 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:E S SAFFORDS MAP OF SHELBY